STAINLESS STEEL
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
FOR CHEMICALLY AGGRESSIVE LIQUIDS
Ranges CH, CTP, CMX, CV, CVX, CK   |   Discharge 2“ - DN 150
2 | HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY
HIGHER PERFORMANCE TO MEET EVERY CHALLENGE
HIGH EFFICIENCY AND
ECONOMY

HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY   | 11
RANGES AND HYDRAULICS
PUMP TYPE CODE:  CV(X) - CMX - CK
Range Impeller Discharge Spherical
clearance
Impeller
diameter
Motor frame
size
Motor
power
(coded)
Speed Explosion
protection
Pumpe Motor
C MX 2 4 48- T 6 4 (C)+(S) (EX)
C = stainless
steel
MX = enclosed
single channel
V(X) = Vortex
K = enclosed
multi channel
1 =  80 mm
2 =  100 mm
3 =  150 mm
( mm : 25 )
3 =  80 mm
4 =  100 mm
( mm : 5 )
e.g.
48 = 240 mm
C, D, T, P, 2 = 2-pole
(2900 rpm)
4 = 4-pole
(1450 rpm)
6 = 6-pole
(960 rpm)
C = Oil chamber
seal condition
monitoring
probe
S = moisture
sensor in stator
chamber
HYDRAULIC SELECTION
Discharge and suction flange
• DN 80
• DN 100
• DN 150
Reducing adapters for different auto-coupling system
and valve dimensions are available.
Impeller:
A range of different impeller designs are available
to provide optimum performance and reliability with
various liquids and operating conditions.